Choir

Battleground Academy Chamber
Battleground Academy Men
Battleground Academy Women
Baylor Concert Choir

Blackman High Select Chorus
Brentwood Chamber Choir
Brentwood Grand Chorus
Center for Creative Arts Women

Chattanooga Christian Choral Ensemble

Cordova Chamber Singers
Cordova Concert Singers
Cordova Men

Dobyns-Bennett High School Varsity Choir

Evangelical Christian School Flight

Elizabethton High School Women's Ensemble

Farragut High Advanced Mixed
Farragut High Ensemble
Farragut High Women

Franklin High School Chamber

Franklin Road Academy Vocal Ensemble

Gibbs High School Women

Grace Baptist Golden Voices
Greeneville HS Advanced Chorus
Greeneville HS Advanced Men's Chorus

Greeneville HS Advanced Women's Chorus

Greeneville HS Chorale

Greeneville HS Men's Chorale
Greeneville HS Women's Chorale
Greeneville HS Women's Concert Choir
Harpeth Hall Chamber Choir
Hendersonville Concert Choir
Hendersonville Select Chamber

Henry County Madrigals
Independence Chamber Choir
Independence Women

Knoxville Catholic HS Irish Ensemble
Knoxville Catholic HS Women's Chorus
Lenoir City High School Singers
Lipscomb Academy Chorale

Lipscomb Academy Concert Chorus
Marshall County Concert Choir
Marshall County Freshman

Judge 1
11.125
10.625
11.5
10.625
10
11.375
10.75
10.875
10
10.375
11.125
9.875
11.625
9.625
11.125
11.75
10.75
10.875
10.75
10
10.375
10.125
11.5
11

12
11.625
11.75
11.75
11.625
11.875
11.375
11.375
10.25
11.125
10.875
11
10.5
10.375
11.5
11.875
11.25
10.25

Judge 2
10.75
10.125
10.75
10.75
10.625
11
10.625
10.625
10.5
11.125
10.75
9
10.625
10.125
11.375
10.5
11.125
9.5
10.875
10.375
10.25
10.5
11.5
11.25
12
10.875
11.25
11.25
10
10.75
9.75
11.75
10.5
11.125
11.375
9.75
9.75
10
10.625
11.625
10
10.75

Judge 3
10.75
11.125
10.75
11.375
10
10.875
11.5
10.625
10.25
10.5
9.375
8.125
10.875
10.75
11.375
11.25
11.5
10.375
10.875
11
10.5
11.25
11.875
11.875
12
11.125
11.75
11.25
11.625
11.25
11
11.25
11

11
11.5
11
10.125
10.25
11.25
11.375
10.375
10.875

Average
10.875
10.625

11
10.91666667
10.20833333
11.08333333
10.95833333
10.70833333
10.25
10.66666667
10.41666667
9
11.04166667
10.16666667
11.29166667
11.16666667
11.125

10.25
10.83333333
10.45833333
10.375
10.625
11.625
11.375

12

11.21
11.58333333
11.41666667
11.08333333
11.29166667
10.70833333
11.45833333
10.58333333
11.08333333
11.25
10.58333
10.125
10.20833333
11.125
11.625
10.54166667
10.625
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Montgomery Bell Chamber Choir
Morristown East HS Advanced Chorus
Morristown West HS Advanced Chorus
Mt. Juliet LOVE

Mt. Juliet MOVE

Mt. Juliet SOUL

Mt. Juliet Vocal Ensemble

Oak Ridge High School Mixed

Oak Ridge High School Select Women
Overton Concert Singers

Ravenwood Chamber Choir
Ravenwood Chorale

Ravenwood High Choraliers

Ridgeway Men's Choir

Sevier County High School Men's Choir
Sevier County High School Women's Choir
Soulsville Chorale

Southwind Concert Singers

Summit High Grand Chorus

Summit High School Chorale
Tennessee High School Madrigals
Volunteer High School Women
Watertown High Concert Choir

White Station Chorale

White Station Men's Choir

Wilson Central Chamber Choir

9.625
11
10.625
11.375
11.125
9.875
11.625
10.875
11.75
9.625
11.375
9.75
10.75
9.875
10.5
10.25
10.5
11.125
10.375
11.125
10.375
11.375
11
11.25

10.375

9.625
11.5
10
11.25
11.125
10.625
11.375
11.25
11.5
10.125
11.5
10.625
10.625
9.625
10.25
10.25
10.375
11.25
10.75
10.625
11.125
11.125
9.875
10.625
9.375
10.125

10
11.125
10.625
11
10.875
10.5
10.875
11
11.625
10.75
11.625
11
11.375
9.625
10.875
10.75
11

11
10.875
11.375
11.25
11.25
11.375
11.25
10.125
10.5

9.75

11.21
10.41666667
11.20833333
11.04166667
10.33333333
11.29166667
11.04166667
11.625
10.16666667
11.5
10.45833333
10.91666667
9.708333333
10.54166667
10.41667
10.625
11.125
10.66666667
11.04166667
10.91666667
11.25

10.75
11.04166667
9.5
10.33333333
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